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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.
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. PRISONS—continued.

VOTE No. 27—continued.

S

ALARIES—continued.

Lyttelton—

Gaoler

Surgeon

Chief Warder

3 Principal Warders at £180 ...

6 Warders at £150

6 Assistant Warders at 135 .,

Allowance to Warders acting as Tailor Instruutor, Fore-
man Shoemaker, and Overseer Printing Office, at 1s.
per working day

Addington—

Gaoler

Surgeon

Matron

Principal Warder

2 Warders at £135
2 Assistant Warders at £125 ..,
2 Asgistant Matrons at £50

Timaru—

Gaoler
Matron
Principal Warder
‘Warder ) T -

Holkitilka—

Gaoler -

Surgeon (also Lunatic Asylum £1"5)
Matron

Prineipal Warder

Warder

Assistant Warder

Dunedin—

Gaoler

Surgeon (also Industrial School £100)
Matron

Chief Warder L

Z Principal Warders at £180 ...

6 'Warders at £150

6 Assistant Warders at £135 ...

2 Apsistant Matrons at £50

Invercargill—

Gaoler -
Matron :
Principal Warder
Warder
Assistant Warder
Medical Attendance
Qamaruy—
Gaoler
Matron

Clyde—

Gaoler

Naseby—

Gaoler

Lawrence——

RS

e
Orarr CHARGES—"

Gaoler

he [

Lodgiog Allowances, 86 at £20
Rations, Fuel, L]g,ht &e.
Clothing, Beddmg, Furniture, &e.

1884-85.

21,545

350
100
200
540
900
810

205
100

60
150
270
250
100

250

40.
150
185

285
50
50

150

135

125

350
100

80
200
360
900
810
100

300
40
150
135
125
50

156
0

“t)

156
156

1,720
8,000
3,000
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