## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS IV .- MINISTER OF JUSTICE-continued.

	CLASS IV.—MINIS	TER OF	108110	JE-conti	nued.	
ten					1884-85.	
	·					
	PRISONS—co	ontinued.			£	£
	VOTE No 97 continued					
	VOTE No. 27—continued. SALARIES—continued.					
	Lyttelton-					
49	Gaoler			•••	350	
50	Surgeon	•••	•••	•••	100	
$\frac{51}{52}$	Chief Warder	•••	•••	***	200	
58	3 Principal Warders at £180 6 Warders at £150	•••	•••	***	540 900	
54	6 Assistant Warders at 135	•••	•••		810	
55	Allowance to Warders acting		Instruct			
	man Shoemaker, and Overs	eer Prin	ting Offic	e, at 1s.		
	per working day	•••	•••		47	
56	Addington—				905	
57	Gaoler Surgeon	•••	•••	•• :	205 100	
58	Matron	•••		•••	60	
59	Principal Warder	•••	•••	•••	150	
30	2 Warders at £135	•••		•••	270	
31	2 Assistant Warders at £125		•••	•••	250	
32	2 Assistant Matrons at £50	•••	•••	•••	100	
33	Timaru— Gaoler				250	
34	Matron	•••	•••	•••	40	
55	Principal Warder		•••		150	
66	Warder	•••	<b></b>	•••	135	
	Hokitika—					
7	Gaoler		•••	•••	285	
8 9	Surgeon (also Lunatic Asylun Matron	a æ125)	•••	•••	50 50	
0	Principal Warder	•••	•••	•••	150	
ĭ	Warder		•••		135	
2	Assistant Warder	•••	•••		125	
	Dunedin-					
3	Gaoler (1 T ) and in 1 C )		•••		350	
4 5	Surgeon (also Industrial Scho Matron	01 <b>æ10</b> 0)	•••		100 80	
6	Chief Warder		•••		200	
7	2 Principal Warders at £180	•••	•••		360	
8	6 Warders at £150	•••			900	
9	6 Assistant Warders at £135				810	
0	2 Assistant Matrons at £50	•••	•••	•••	100	
1	Invercargill— Gaoler			,	300	
$\dot{2}$	Matron		**		40	
3	Principal Warder	•••	•••		150	
4	Warder				135	
5	Assistant Warder	•••	•••		125	
6	Medical Attendance	• • •	•••	•••	50	
7	Oamaru— Gaoler				156	
8	Matron		•••		25	
	Clyde—			]		
9	Gaoler	•••	•••		156	
	Naseby—			}	1.0	
0	Gaoler	•••	•••	****	156	
1	Lawrence Gaoler				156	
T	Caulei	•••	•••	••• ]	100	•
					21,545	
				~		
٠	OTHER CHARGES—				1 800	
$^{2}$	Lodgivg Allowances, 86 at £20 Rations, Fuel, Light, &c.		•••	•••	1,720   8,000	
3						